PV weidinger

Slotted screwdriver 334, 0.8 x 5.0 x 100 mm

- Slotted screwdriver [] Workshop blade

- Hard grip zones for high working speed, soft grip zones for high torque transmission
+ With tool finder "Take it easy": Colour coding according to profiles and size stamping
« With hexagonal roll-off protection against rolling away

« Lasertip tip for more grip in screw head

item number

model

manufacturer
manufacturer item number
length

width

height

length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
order unit

content unit

VDE

type of screw

ESD safe

packaging mass

type of screwdriver
tool length

blade length

WL44834
05007610001
WERA
05007610001
198 mm

33 mm

33 mm

246 mm

89 mm

62 mm

1 piece

1 piece

no

slot

no

piece

normal screwdrivers
198 mm

100 mm
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