

Slotted screwdriver 334, 0.8 x 5.0 x 100 mm



- Slotted screwdriver [] Workshop blade
- Hard grip zones for high working speed, soft grip zones for high torque transmission
- With tool finder "Take it easy": Colour coding according to profiles and size stamping
- With hexagonal roll-off protection against rolling away
- Lasertip tip for more grip in screw head

item number	WL44834
model	05007610001
manufacturer	WERA
manufacturer item number	05007610001
length	198 mm
width	33 mm
height	33 mm
length with packaging	246 mm
width with packaging	89 mm
height with packaging	62 mm
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
VDE	no
type of screw	slot
ESD safe	no
packaging mass	piece
type of screwdriver	normal screwdrivers
tool length	198 mm
blade length	100 mm







